
FLAT BLACK

GLOSS BLACK

SILVER

PEARL WHITE

FROST GRAY

SAFETY ORANGE

HI-VIS YELLOW

FUCHSIA

RED

WHITE

MARPAT CAMO

FX-39DS
SOLID COLOR

YELLOW

FX-39DS
STRIKE COLOR

FX-39DS
MARPAT

FX-39DS
WOOD CAMO

FX-39DS
URBAN CAMO

WOOD CAMO

0132-0575

0132-0583

0132-0574

0132-0616

0132-0572

0132-0573

0132-0853

0132-0690

0132-0579

0132-0580

GREEN

0132-0615

0132-0576

AFX

0132-0852

0132-0577

0132-0831

0132-0582

0132-0578

0132-0581

0132-0689

0132-0617

BLUE

SHIELD RATCHET W/ 
SIDE COVER

0133-0602

TOP VENT
CHIN VENT BLOCK-

ERLOCK RING

AFX0133-0603 AFX0133-0604 0132-0571

SHIELD
RATCHET KIT

VISOR
SCREW SET

FX-39DS
HERO

0132-0905

0132-0904FLAT OLIVE DRAB

CHIN BLOCK

AFX
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FX-39DS
CHEEK PAD

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

XS

S

XXXXL

0134-1223

0134-1224

0134-1225

0134-1226

0134-1227

0134-1228

0134-1359

0134-1360

FX-39DS
LINER

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

FX-39DS
SHIELD

DARK SMOKE

SILVER MIRROR

GOLD MIRROR

CLEAR STANDARD

LIGHT SMOKE 0130-0442

0130-0400

0130-0401

0130-0402

0130-0403

AFX

0130-0443

OPTIONAL
OUTER SHIELD

0130-0445

0130-0444

OPTIONAL OUTER SHIELD
SPECIFICATIONS 

3 position 3.5”long shield mount-
ed on outside of the clear shield 
and moving independently from 
the clear shield. Will also work 
with the visor removed and the 
street side covers installed.
Available in light smoke, dark 
smoke, silver mirror and gold 
mirror.
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